		_	Docket No.:	SUPERCON 23
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01)	12-23-2	003	ET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03				Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings → → → ▼			▼	▼ ▼
To the Director of the United States I	5au	85 ,	e attached origina	al documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and a	ddress of receiv	ing party(ies):
WONG, James	<i>3</i> . د	Name: COM	APOSITE MAT	ERIALS TECHNOLOGY, INC.
•		Internal Addr	ress:	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes 🏿 No			S PT S S PT S S PT S S PT S PT S PT S P
3. Nature of conveyance:				
] Merger	Street Addre	ss: 830 Boston	Turnpike 800 27
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name			
Other		City: Shrews	bury	State: MA ZIP: 01545
Execution Date: December 15, 2003		Additional name(s) & address(es)	attached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No
4. Application number(s) or patent num	bers(s):			
If this document is being filed together	er with a new application	, the execution da	ate of the applic	eation is: December 15, 2003
A. Patent Application No.(s)	1	B. Pate	ent No.(s)	
,,				
18/18/2003 GWORDOF1 00000030 10736650				
GB FC:8021 40.00 OF)			
	Additional numbers attach	ned? 🔲 Yes	⊠ No	
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mai	•	6. Total numbe	r of applications	and patents involved:
Name: Norman P. Soloway		7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Internal Address: HAYES SOLOWA	AY P.C.		d - Any excess o	or insufficiency should be posit account
		☐ Authorize	ed to be charge	d to deposit account
Street Address: 130 W. Cushing Street	eet	8. Deposit acco	ount number:	
		08-1391	***************************************	
City: Tucson Stat	te: AZ ZIP: 85701	(Attach duplicate	e copy of this page	if paying by deposit account)
Statement and signature.	DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPACE		
To the best of my knowledge and be	lief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and o	correct and any	attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	21/2	12000	0	
Norman P. Soloway	_ / Chi	1 DECM		December 16, 2003
Name of Person Signing	af manage to the diagram access to	Signature	<i>0</i>	4 Date
	of pages including cover she Mail documents to be recorded with	required cover sheet infor	mation to:	
Director of the U	Mail Stop Assignment nited States Patent and Trademark	Recordation Services Office, P.O. Box 1450,	Alexandria, VA 22313	1450 ATENT
			r <i>F</i>	7 I FI4 I

ı	Assignment of Rights, Title and (Multiple inventors; s	Docket No. SUPERCON 23					
This is an As	This is an Assignment of the following rights, title and interest: (cheek all that apply):						
	B United States of America rights, title and interest in the invention						
22	Foreign rights, title and interest in t	he Invention					
	United States Patent Application Serial No.						
	Date of Execution: Date of Filing:						
	United States Provisional Patent Application Serial No.						
	United States Patent No(s).						
	International (PCT) Patent Applica	lion Scrial No.	All Laboratoria				
	Other (specify)						
Title of the I	nvention						
PRODUCTION OF ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS AND SUPERCONDUCTORS							
Inventors (as							
	Name	Address					
James Won	<u>g</u>	25 Cameron Road, Wayland, Massachuse	Ht# 01788				
ļ	** ***********************************						
		 					
	——————————————————————————————————————						
							
Isignec							
	Name	Address					
COMPOSITE	MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY, INC.	830 Boston Tumpike Shrewsbury, Massachusetts 01545					
		[Page 1 of 3]					

Dec 15 .02 12:20 6:00

Fax:520-882-7645

REEL: 014803 FRAME: 0907

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. SUPERCON 23

Whereas, we, the aboye-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention" \:

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We haveby essign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invertion, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissnes and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other henefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignes:

And we hereby authorize and request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto:

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filling divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any relessue or relessues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignes or its Designes(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signajure/Date
James Wong	tomax may 12/11/22
	Signajure Date June 12/15/83

[Page 2 of 3]

70.9 12:20 Dec 15 .02

Fax:520-882-7643

HUKER ROTOMUK

REEL: 014803 FRAME: 0908

Assignment of (Mult	Docket No. SUPERCON 23				
Notarization (Although notarization is not necessary, it will be considered prima facts evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)					
Executed this	day of	, in the year			
State of		(Signature of Im	(Signature of Inventor)		
County of					
Before me personally appeared James Wong who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized t execute the same this day of , in the year					
		(Notary Ful	uic)		
Executed this at	day of	, in the year			
State of		(Signature of in	ventor)		
County of Before me personally appear who acknowledged the fore execute the same this		a free act and deed and also represed , in the year	nted that he or she is authorized (
		(Natury Pul	offic)		
Exacuted this at	day of	, in the year			
State of		(Signature of In	rentor)		
County of					
Before me personally appeared who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to					
execute the same this	day of	, in the year	•		
		(Notary Pub	H(a)		
(Page 3 of 3)					

RECORDED: 12/16/2003

HULES 20 12:20 6:08 12:20 6:08

PATENT

REEL: 014803 FRAME: 0909